
Ihwvldya 
Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya

Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat), Haryana-131305 Office No. 01263-283038, Fax No.01263-283779 www.bpswomenuniversity.ac.in 
Ref. No. BPSMV/COE/Conduct/21.. 

Dated- ************************** 

Corrigendum /Notification No-1 (Regular/Re-appear/Additional) 
It is hereby notified that some papers have been shifted/added as per detail given below:- 

S. N Name of paper (Subject) Course Semester Paper as Notified Revised Addition Date 

05.07.2021 
Written Expression and 

Reading Comprehension 
(FGC-103) 

COP/DFLT/PGFLT 
German 1 Sem. 

1 03.07.2021 
09:30 AM to 12:30 PM 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

(Morning Session) (Morning Session) 

17.07.2021 Understanding Discipline and B.ed, 1 Sem 
School Subjects 

(BOE-107) 

17.07.2021 
09:30 AM to 12:30 PM 09:30 AM to 12:30 PMM 

(Morning Session) (Morning Session) 

The Concerned HOD/Director/Principal/Superintendent are requested to display it on the notice board for 
information of the students concerned and convey the students through phone, whatsapp or any other possible 
medium, accordingly. 

Controller of Examination 
Endst no. BPSMV/COE/Conduct/21/. .:.. Dated...o 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action. 1. All HODs,/Principals/Directors/Chairpersons//n-charges, BPS MV, Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat. 2. Secy-1, Secy -11, HKCL Co-ordinator, Incharge - Result for information and neçe_sary action. 

Assistant Contretbbminatiogs


